TEAM SCORING: 5-Merrell Trail

10/12/2020 10:22:57

MISCA

High School
PLACE TEAMPOINTS TEAM________________ NAME ______ CATEGORY
1 447 West Michigan Coyotes Anabel Miller Varsity Female 120
Madine Whitmer Varsity Female 117
Luke Zuelke Varsity Male 105
Addison Forrester Varsity Female 105
2 441 Brighton Area Schools Katherine Droese Varsity Female 114
Hunter Bell Varsity Male 111
Evelyn Money Varsity Female 108
Elijah Cranston Varsity Male 108
3 422 Independent Kyan Olshove Varsity Male 120
David Brower Varsity Male 114
Lauren Schultz Junior Varsity Female 100
Drew Cummins Varsity Male 88
4 420 Huron Valley United Racing Kellen Caldwell Varsity Male 117
Josephine Caldwell Varsity Female 103
Alex Bojanowski Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 100
Gryson Gardner Junior Varsity Male (11-12th grade) 100
5 372 Lake Orion Community Schools Jonathan Meyer Varsity Male 103
Laura Walch Varsity Female 99
Phillip Antal Varsity Male 93
Devin Doherty Varsity Male 77
6 346 Huron Valley Composite Elizabeth DeFauw Junior Varsity Female 97
Jakob Christiansen Varsity Male 87
Bryce Wheeler Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 83
Joel Bretzlaff Junior Varsity Male (9-10th grade) 79




TEAM SCORING: 5-Merrell Trail

10/12/2020 10:22:57

MISCA

Middle School
PLACE TEAMPOINTS TEAM ______ _NAME

1

319

280

278

273

189

Huron Valley United Racing

Lake Orion Community Schools

West Michigan Coyotes

Brighton Area Schools

RARA - Rochester Area Youth Cycling

Charlotte Rosinski
Louis Porter
Janelle Keyes
Finley DeCubber
James Meyer
Sydnie Jones
Ethan Heist
Lauren Shaskos
Freida Kincaid
Emma Cavner
Olivia Miller
Brevin Martin
Anna Giles
Sophia Bell

Ryan Asher
Ryan McHugh
Abigail Weaver
Brayden Williams
Logan Smith
Sofia Juarez

CATEGORY
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Female
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Female
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)
Middle School Advanced Female
Middle School Female
Middle School Male (8th grade)
Middle School Advanced Male
Middle School Female
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)
Middle School Male (6-7th grade)
Middle School Female

85
85
76
73
82
70
70
58
82
68
67
61
79
70
64
60
51
51
49
38




